Bus Routes
INFORMATION




E Canterbury

Canterbury College Bus Routes Information
As of 23 January 2023

This booklet provides departure or collection times.

There are three bus companies that service Canterbury College:

Clarks Logan City Bus Services
Park Ridge Transit
Logan Coaches

If you require more information, please directly contact the relevant company.

Clarks Logan City Bus Services - info@clarkslogancity.com.au | 07 3200 9606
Park Ridge Transit - customers@busqld.com.au | 07 38021233
Logan Coaches - Info@logancoaches.com.au | 07 5546 3077

Please be at your bus stop prior to bus departure.
Bus Timetables are subject to change at any time.

"W/
~@C
> Clarks & i0caw coacHes quebe”ﬁ""’slg;,d

CONNECTING OUR COMMUNITY




BEENLEIGH, HOLMVIEW,
EDENS LANDING, BETHANIA, WATERFORD

Depart Beenleigh Station

Alamein St at Beenleigh High School, Beenleigh
Kokoda St near City Rd, Beenleigh

Trinity College and St Josephs Primary, Beenleigh
Logan River Rd at Crest St, Beenleigh

Logan River Rd near Harburg Dr, Beenleigh
Holmview Rd near Logan River Rd, Holmview
Holmview Rd near Logan Rd, Holmview
Holmview Rd near Jarvies St, Holmview

Grove Rd near Lima St, Holmview

Grove Rd near Dendy Ct, Edens Landing
Avonmore St near Auburn St, Edens Landing
Avonmore St near Melton Ct, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Avonmore St, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Clayton Dr, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Pendlebury Ct, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Delanty Ct, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Black Diamond Cr, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Ivanhoe Dr, Edens Landing
Ivanhoe Dr near Jessie Cr, Bethania

Ivanhoe Dr near King Arthur Bvd, Bethania

King Arthur Bvd near Guinevere Ct, Bethania
Station Rd near Grace St, Bethania

Station Rd near Federation Dr, Bethania
Federation Dr near Hayden St, Bethania
Copper Dr near Federation Dr hail 'n’ ride, Bethania
Federation Dr near Copper Dr, Bethania

Cobalt Dr near Mercury Dr hail 'n’ ride, Bethania
Edinburgh Dr near Fadden Ct, Bethania
Edinburgh Rd near Mathews St, Bethania
Mathews St near Eastbourne Rd, Bethania
Montrose Ave near Eastbourne Rd, Bethania
Montrose Ave near Clarendon Ave, Bethania
Waterford State Primary, Waterford

Arrive Canterbury College, Waterford




WATERFORD WEST, LOGANLEA

Waterford West Primary, Waterford West
Allora St near Glenda St, Waterford West
Short St at Allora Street, Waterford West
Haig Rd at Phie Street, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Crestview Street, Loganlea
Haig Rd at Webb Road, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Sarah Street, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Omalley Street, Loganlea
Station Rd near Catalina St, Loganlea
Loganlea Station, Loganlea

Loganlea High School, Loganlea




SHAILER PARK, SLACKS CREEK, MEADOWBROOK,
LOGANLEA, WATERFORD WEST, WATERFORD

Depart Loganholme Station

Mandew St at Hyperdome, Shailer Park
Mandew St at Plantain Road, Shailer Park
Pacific Hwy at Alfred Street, Slacks Creek
Pacific Hwy at Springlands Drive, Slacks Creek
Pacific Hwy at Centenary Road, Slacks Creek
Slacks Creek Park 'n’ Ride stop B, Slacks Creek
Loganlea Rd near Ellerslie Rd, Meadowbrook
Loganlea station, Loganlea

Station Rd near Catalina St, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Omalley Street, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Sarah Street, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Webb Road, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Crestview Street, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Phie Street, Loganlea

Short St at Allora Street, Waterford West
Allora St near Glenda St, Waterford West
Waterford West Primary, Waterford West
Allora St at John St, Waterford West

Kingston Rd at Waterford West Shops, Waterford West
Waterford State Primary, Waterford

Arrive Canterbury College, Waterford




WATERFORD WEST, CRESTMEAD,
MARSDEN, KINGSTON, LOGANLEA

Depart Canterbury College, Waterford

Allora St at John St, Waterford West

Waterford West Primary, Waterford West

Allora St at John St, Waterford West

Kingston Rd at Waterford West Shops, Waterford West
Beutel St at Tygum Road, Waterford West

Beutel St near Lexnam St, Waterford West

Logan Reserve Rd near Hydrangea St, Waterford West
Muchow Rd near Clearview St, Waterford West
Muchow Rd at Carnation Street, Waterford West
Muchow Rd near Moffatt Rd, Waterford West
Chambers Flat Rd at Marsden High School, Waterford West
Chambers Flat Rd at Oakwood Drive, Waterford West
Waratah Dr at Whiteman Street, Crestmead

Waratah Dr at Forestwood Street, Crestmead
Waratah Dr at Myall Street, Crestmead

Waratah Dr at Ramin Street, Crestmead

Augusta St at Crestmead Park, Crestmead

Augusta St at Crestmead Primary School, Crestmead
Augusta St at Trulson Drive, Crestmead

Augusta St at Pinnington Park, Crestmead

Julie St at Wallace Street, Crestmead

Julie St at Brabham Park, Crestmead

Julie St at Brabham Park, Crestmead

Julie St at Wallace Street, Crestmead

Augusta St at Pinnington Park, Crestmead

Trulson Dr near Limerick Dr, Crestmead

Trulson Dr near Limerick Dr, Crestmead

Browns Plains Rd at Second Avenue, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Pedder Street, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Emerald Street, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Birch Street, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Blue Gum Drive, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Havenbah Park, Marsden
Chambers Flat Rd at Mark Lane, Marsden

Chambers Flat Rd at Marsden Park, Kingston
Chambers Flat Rd at Lancaster Park, Waterford West
Kingston Rd at Monash Road, Loganlea

End of Route




Depart Canterbury College, Waterford

King Arthur Bvd near Lynette Ct, Bethania
Ivanhoe Dr near King Arthur Bvd, Bethania
Ivanhoe Dr near Jessie Cr, Bethania

Castile Cr at Overland Dr, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Black Diamond Cr, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Clayton Dr, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Avonmore St, Edens Landing
Avonmore St near Melton Ct, Edens Landing
Avonmore St near Brim Ct, Edens Landing
Grove Rd near Hanby Ct, Edens Landing
Grove Rd near Lima St, Holmview

Holmview Rd near Jarvis St, Holmview
Holmview Rd near Jeetho St, Holmview
Logan River Rd near Alexandra St, Beenleigh
Logan River Rd at Spanns Rd, Beenleigh
Beenleigh Station

Alamein St at Beenleigh High School, Beenleigh
Kokoda St near City Rd, Beenleigh

Logan River Rd near Harburg Dr, Beenleigh
Holmview Rd near Logan Rd, Holmview
Holmview Rd near Jarvies St, Holmview
Grove Rd near Lima St, Holmview

Grove Rd near Dendy Ct, Edens Landing
Avonmore St near Auburn St, Edens Landing
Avonmore St near Melton Ct, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Avonmore St, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Clayton Dr, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Pendlebury Ct, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Delanty Ct, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Black Diamond Cr, Edens Landing
Castile Cr near Ivanhoe Dr, Edens Landing
Ivanhoe Dr near Jessie Cr, Bethania

Ivanhoe Dr near King Arthur Bvd, Bethania
King Arthur Bvd near Guinevere Ct, Bethania
Station Rd near Grace St, Bethania

Station Rd near Federation Dr, Bethania
Federation Dr near Hayden St, Bethania
Federation Dr near Turquoise St, Bethania
Federation Dr near Copper Dr, Bethanio
Edinburgh Dr near Fadden Ct, Bethania
Mathews St near Eastbourne Rd, Bethania
Montrose Ave neadr Eastbourne Rd, Bethania
Montrose Ave near Clarendon Ave, Bethania
End of Route

BETHANIA, EDENS LANDING, HOLMVIEW, BEENLEIGH

3:28 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3:46 pm
3:47 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:51 pm
3:53 pm
3:58 pm
3:59 pm
3:59 pm
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:06 pm
4:07 pm
4:07 pm
4:07 pm
4:08 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:09 pm
410 pm
410 pm
410 pm
411 pm
412 pm
412 pm
413 pm
414 pm
414 pm
415 pm
416 pm
417 pm
417 pm
418 pm

3 Clarks



WATERFORD WEST, LOGANLEA,
SLACKS CREEK, SHAILER PARK

Depart Canterbury College, Waterford
Kingston Rd at Waterford West Shops, Waterford West
Allora St at John St, Waterford West

Allora St near Glenda St, Waterford West
Short St at Allora Street, Waterford West

Haig Rd at Phie Street, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Crestview Street, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Webb Road, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Sarah Street, Loganlea

Haig Rd at Omalley Street, Loganlea

Station Rd near Catalina St, Loganlea
Loganlea Station, Loganlea

Slacks Creek Park 'n’ Ride stop A, Slacks Creek
Pacific Hwy at Centenary Road, Slacks Creek
Pacific Hwy at Alfred Street, Slacks Creek
Murrays Road near Mandew St, Slacks Creek
Mandew St at Plantain Road, Shailer Park
Mandew St at Mandew Park, Shailer Park
Loganholme Station

End of Route




PARK RIDGE, REGENTS PARK,
HERITAGE PARK, BROWNS PLAINS,
MARSDEN, CRESTMEAD, WATERFORD WEST

Talinga Drive near Mount Lindesay Hwy, Park Ridge 7:05 am
Park Ridge Park 'n’ Ride Stop A, Park Ridge 7:09 am
Emerald Dr at Green Road, Regents Park 7:13 am
Emerald Dr at Regents Park Primary School, Regents Park 7:15 am
Lamberth Rd near Great Ct, Regents Park 7:15 am
Lamberth Rd near Regal Dr, Regents Park 7:16 am
Lamberth Rd at Leis Way, Regents Park 7:17 am
Lamberth Rd at Bushland Drive, Regents Park 7:17 am
Lamberth Rd near Waller Rd, Regents Park 7:18 am
Waller Rd near Renee St, Regents Park 7:19 am
Waller Rd near Vansittart Rd, Heritage Park 7:20 am
Waller Rd near Ivor St, Browns Plains 7:22 am
Waller Rd near Yancey St, Browns Plains 7:23 am
Waller Rd near Browns Plains Rd, Browns Plains 7:23 am
Browns Plains Rd near Waller Rd, Browns Plains 7:24 am
Browns Plains Rd at Webber Drive, Browns Plains 7:25 am
Browns Plains Station 7:29 am
Browns Plains Rd at Ranchwood Avenue, Browns Plains 7:31 am
Browns Plains Rd at Forestglen Park, Browns Plains 7:32 am
Browns Plains Rd at Oakdale Park, Browns Plains 7:33 am
Logan Metro Sports Complex, Heritage Park 7:37 am
Browns Plains Rd at Magnesium Drive, Berrinba 7:39 am
Browns Plains Rd at Fifth Avenue, Marsden 7:40 am
Browns Plains Rd at Third Avenue, Marsden 7:42 am
Browns Plains Rd at Second Avenue, Marsden 7:43 am
(continued next page)

E ==

quebeurfsiéﬁfd

CONNECTING OUR COMMUNITY



CALAMVALE, ALGESTER, PARKINSON,
DREWVALE, BROWNS PLAINS, HERITAGE PARK,
BERRINBA, MARSDEN, WATERFORD WEST

Algester Rd at Beaudesert Road Stop 76, Calamvale
Algester Rd at Algester Central Stop 78A, Calamvale
Algester Rd at Algester East Stop 79, Calamvale
Ridgewood Rd at Satinwood Street, stop 80, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Limewood Place, stop 81, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Rapanea Street, stop 82, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Algester, stop 83, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Woollybutt Street, stop 84, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Ridgewood Park near Yorrell, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Ridgewood Heights, Algester
Algester Rd at Nottingham, Parkinson

Algester Rd at Glenfield, Parkinson

Algester Rd at Parkinson, stop 90, Parkinson

Algester Rd at Glenfield, Parkinson

Algester Rd at Nottingham, Parkinson

Nottingham Rd near Algester Rd, Algester
Nottingham Rd at Avondale, Parkinson

Nottingham Rd at Lakewood, Calamvale

Trinity Way at Mirthwood Drive, Drewvale

Trinity Way at Westcott St, Drewvale

MacQuarie Way at Lockyer Place, Drewvale
MacQuarie Way near Buckley Drive, Drewvale
MacQuarie Way near Wembley Rd, Browns Plains
Browns Plains Rd at Campden Street, Browns Plains
Logan Metro Sports Complex, Heritage Park

Browns Plains Rd at Magnesium Drive, Berrinba
Browns Plains Rd at Fifth Avenue, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Third Avenue, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Second Avenue, Marsden
Browns Plains Rd at Pedder Street, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Emerald Street, Marsden
Browns Plains Rd at Birch Street, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Blue Gum Drive, Marsden
Browns Plains Rd at Havenbah Park, Marsden
Muchow Rd near Moffatt Rd, Waterford West
Muchow Rd at Carnation Street, Waterford West
Muchow Rd at Clearview Street, Waterford West
Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary, Waterford West
Kingston Rd at Waterford West Shops, Waterford West
Waterford State Primary, Waterford

Arrive Canterbury College, Waterford

715 am
7:16 am
717 am
717 am
718 am
718 am
719 am
719 am
7:21am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31am
7:40 am
7:41 am
7:41 am
7:43 am
7:46 am
7:50 am
7:52 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:56 am
7:58 am
7:59 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:01am
8:02 am
8:03 am
8:04 am
8:05 am
8:08 am
8:09 am

811 am
8:15am

I )

bus .
queensland

ONNECTING OUR COMMUN



Talinga Drive near Mount Lindesay Hwy, Park Ridge
Crest Rd at Park Ridge High School, Park Ridge
Crest Rd near Boulia St, Greenbank

Kallioota St near Birdsville St, Greenbank

Kallioota St near Banyulla St, Greenbank

Andrew Rd near Mount Lindesay Hwy, Greenbank
Western Service Rd near Talinga Dr, Greenbank
Park Ridge Park 'n’ Ride Stop B, Park Ridge

Hubner Rd near Park Ridge Rd, Park Ridge

Hubner Rd near Rosia Rd, Park Ridge

Sylvan Rd near Pollen Ct, Park Ridge South
Granger Rd near Mackunda Ct, Park Ridge South
Chesterfield Rd near Granger Rd, Park Ridge South
Stoney Camp Rd near Mount Lindesay Hwy, Greenbank
Stoney Camp Rd near Andall Rd, Greenbank
Andall Rd near Sycamore Rd, Park Ridge South
Greenhill Rd near Glenwood Rd, Munruben
Greenhill Rd near Kensington Dr, Munruben
Kensington Dr near Regent Ct, Munruben
Kensington Dr near Hyde Ct, Munruben

Greenhill Rd near Kensington Dr, Munruben
Greenhill Rd near Janelle Ct, Munruben

Eastern Services Rd near Chambers Flat Rd, Munruben
Cooreen Rd near Mount Lindesay Hwy, Munruben
Gaynor Rd near Chloe Dr, Munruben

Teresa Dr near Bascombe Ct, Munruben

Carter Rd near Cardwell Cl, Munruben

Carter Rd near Clancy Rd, Chambers Flat

Kings Way near Myall Tce, Chambers Flat

Kings Way near Chambers Flat Rd, Chambers Flat
Kirk Rd near Kenny Rd, Chambers Flat

Logan Village State School, Logan Village
*Transfer to Route 6061 for Canterbury College*

PARK RIDGE, GREENBANK, PARK RIDGE SOUTH,
MUNRUBEN, CHAMBERS FLAT, LOGAN VILLAGE

6:52 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:07 am
7:09 am
710 am
712 am
714 am
715 am
7:16 am
7:16 am
719 am
719 am
7:20 am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:30 am
7:31am
7:32.am
7:32 am
7:39 am
7:45 am

bus
queensland

NNNNNN G OUR COMMU



JIMBOOMBA, MUNDOOLUN, LOGAN VILLAGE

Poinciana Dr at Flagstone State Primary, Jimboomba 6:50 am
Homestead Dr near Coachwood Dr, Jimboomba 6:51 am
Bushman Dr near Homestead Dr, Jimboomba 6:53 am
Bushman Dr near Shearer Ct, Jimboomba 6:54 am
Bushman Dr near Drover Cct, Jimboomba 6:55 am
Drover Cr near Stockman Dr, Jimboomba 6:56 am
Drover Cr near Jackeroo Ct, Jimboomba 6:58 am
Bushman Dr near Shearer Ct, Jimboomba 7:00 am
Glynton Rd near Cattle Camp Ct, Jimboomba 7:03am
Cusack Lane near Duncan Rd, Jimboomba 7:06 am
Kurrajong Rd near Millstream Rd, Jimboomba 714 am
Kurrajong Rd near Millstream Rd, Jimboomba 716 am
Kurrajong Rd near Mundoolun Rd, Jimboomba 718 am
John Collins Dr near Scarborough Ct, Mundoolun 7:23 am
Mundoolun Rd near Kurrajong Rd, Jimboomba 7:28 am
Mundoolun Rd near Mona Dr, Jimboomba 7:30 am
Edelsten Rd near Mundoolun Rd, Jimboomba 7:30 am
Edelsten Rd near Davidson Rd, Jimboomba 7:31am
Edelsten Rd near Davidson Rd, Jimboomba 7:31am
Edelsten Rd near Amber Cr, Jimboomba 7:33 am
Edelstein Rd near Camp Cable Rd, Jimboomba 7:34 am
Camp Cable Rd near Allans Creek, Logan Village 7:37 am
Logan Village State School, Logan Village - *Pick up students 7:45 am
from Route 6043*

Arrive Canterbury College, Waterford 8:00 am

bus =
queensland

NNNNNN G OUR COMMU



WATERFORD WEST, MARSDEN,
CRESTMEAD, HERITAGE PARK,
BERRINBA, BROWNS PLAINS, REGENTS PARK

Depart Canterbury College, Waterford

Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary, Waterford West
Muchow Rd near Clearview St, Waterford West
Muchow Rd at Carnation Street, Waterford West
Marsden High School, Waterford West

Browns Plains Rd at Havenbah Park, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Blue Gum Drive, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Birch Street, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Emerald Street, Marsden

Browns Plains Rd at Pedder Street, Crestmead

Browns Plains Rd at Second Avenue, Crestmead
Browns Plains Rd at Third Avenue, Crestmead

Browns Plains Rd at Fifth Avenue, Crestmead

Browns Plains Rd at Magnesium Drive, Crestmead
Browns Plains Rd near Bayliss Rd, Heritage Park
Browns Plains Rd near Campden St, Berrinba

Browns Plains Rd at Campden Street, Browns Plains
Browns Plains Rd at Wembley Road, Browns Plains
Browns Plains Rd at Oakdale Park, Browns Plains
Browns Plains Rd near Waller Rd, Browns Plains

Browns Plains Rd at Webber Drive, Browns Plains
Browns Plains Station - *Students transfer here for Route 6152*
Browns Plains Rd at Ranchwood Avenue, Browns Plains
Waller Rd near Ammons St, Browns Plains

Waller Rd near Yancey St, Browns Plains

Waller Rd near Ivor St, Browns Plains

Waller Rd near Rossmore St, Heritage Park

Waller Rd near Widewood Ct, Regents Park

Waller Rd near Lamberth Rd East, Regents Park
Lamberth Rd near Waller Rd, Regents Park

Lamberth Rd at Bushland Drive, Regents Park
Lamberth Rd at Leis Way, Regents Park

Lamberth Rd near Pinnacle Cl, Regents Park

Lamberth Rd near Great Ct, Regents Park

Emerald Dr at Regents Park Primary School, Regents Park
Emerald Dr at Green Rd, Regents Park

End of Route




LOGAN VILLAGE, CHAMBERS FLAT, MUNRUBEN,
PARK RIDGE SOUTH, GREENBANK, BORONIA HEIGHTS

Logan Village State School, Logan Village - *Collect student transfers
from Route 6161*

Kirk Rd near Anzac Ave, Chambers Flat

Kenny Rd near Chambers Flat Rd, Chambers Flat
Kings Way near Myall Tce, Chambers Flat

Carter Rd near Kings Way, Chambers Flat

Carter Rd near Cardwell Cl, Munruben

Teresa Dr near Chloe Dr, Munruben

Chloe Dr near Gaynor Rd, Munruben

Cooreen Rd near Mount Lindesay Hwy, Munruben
Eastern Services Rd near Chambers Flat Rd, Munruben
Greenhill Rd near Crowson Lane, Munruben

Greenhill Rd near Madison Ct, Munruben

Kensington Dr near Regent Ct, Munruben

Kensington Dr near Hyde Ct, Munruben

Greenhill Rd near Kensington Dr, Munruben

Greenhill Rd near Deborah Ct, Munruben

Andall Rd near Carbeen Rd, Park Ridge South

Andall Rd near Sycamore Rd, Park Ridge South
Brightwell Rd near Campbell Rd, Greenbank

Stoney Camp Rd near Mount Lindesay Hwy, Greenbank
Granger Rd near Eastern Service Rd, Park Ridge South
Chesterfield Rd near Granger Rd, Park Ridge South
Granger Rd near Mackunda Ct, Park Ridge South
Sylvan Rd near Gardenia Ct, Park Ridge South

Sylvan Rd near Rosia Rd, Park Ridge South

Hubner Rd near Park Ridge Rd, Park Ridge

Andrew Rd near Mount Lindesay Hwy, Greenbank
Andrew Rd near Banyulla St, Greenbank

Kallioota St near Kamarga Ct, Greenbank

Kallioota St near Birdsville St, Greenbank

Crest Rd near Lennons Rd, Greenbank

Short St near Moreton St, Boronia Heights

End of Route




BROWNS PLAINS, CALAMVALE,
ALGESTER, PARKINSON

Browns Plains Station - *Collect Transfer students from Route 6133*

Honeysuckle Way at Calamvale, Calamvale
Honeysuckle Way at Sunflower, Calamvale
Nottingham Rd near Appleby St, Calamvale
Nottingham Rd at Lakewood, Calamvale
Nottingham Rd at Avondale, Parkinson
Nottingham Rd near Algester Rd, Algester

Algester Rd at Nottingham, Parkinson

Algester Rd at Glenfield, Parkinson

Algester Rd at Parkinson, stop 90, Parkinson
Algester Rd at Glenfield, Parkinson

Algester Rd at Nottingham, Parkinson

Ridgewood Rd near Kulcha St, Algester

Ridgewood Rd at Ridgewood Heights, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Helicia Street, stop 85q, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Ridgewood Park near Yorrell St, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Woollybutt Street, stop 84, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Algester, Algester

Ridgewood Rd at Rapanea Street, stop 82, Algester
Ridgewood Rd at Limewood Place, stop 81, Algester
Algester Rd at Algester East Stop 79, Algester
Algester Rd at Algester Central Stop 78A, Algester
Algester Rd at Dellforest Drive Stop 78, Algester
Algester Rd at Beaudesert Road Stop 76, Algester
End of Route

4:05 pm
4:29 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:32 pm
4:32 pm
4:32 pm
4:33 pm
4:33 pm
4:34 pm
4:34 pm
4:34 pm
4:35 pm
4:36 pm
4:36 pm
4:36 pm
4:37 pm
4:37 pm
4:37 pm
4:37 pm
4:37 pm
4:38 pm

I )

bus-&
queeurf’sland

CONNECTING OUR COMMUNITY



BUCCAN, LOGAN VILLAGE,
MUNDOOLUN, JIMBOOMBA

Depart Canterbury College, Waterford

Waterford Tamborine Rd at Acton St, Buccan

Logan Village State School, Logan Village - *Students transfer here for
Route 6143*

Camp Cable Rd near Allans Creek, Logan Village
Edelstein Rd near Camp Cable Rd, Jimboomba
Edelsten Rd near Davidson Rd, Jimboomba

Edelsten Rd near Davidson Rd, Jimboomba

Edelsten Rd near Mundoolun Rd, Jimboomba

John Collins Dr near Scarborough Ct, Mundoolun
Mundoolun Rd near Kurrajong Rd, Jimboomba
Kurrajong Rd near Mundoolun Rd, Jimboomba
Kurrajong Rd near Millstream Rd, Jimboomba
Millstream Rd near Mount Lindsay Hwy, Jimboomba
Honora St at Jimboomba Primary School, Jimboomba
Cusack Lane near Johanna St, Jimboomba

Cusack Lane near St Jude Cct, Jimboomba

Cusack Lane near Duncan Rd, Jimboomba

Margaret Road in Jimboomba, Jimboomba

Glynton Rd near Cattle Camp Ct, Jimboomba

Teviot Rd near Homestead Dr, Jimboomba

Bushman Dr near Homestead Dr, Jimboomba
Bushman Dr near Shearer Ct, Jimboomba

Drover Cr near Bushman Dr, Jimboomba

Drover Cr near Jackeroo Ct, Jimboomba

Drover Ct near Bushman Dr, Jimboomba

Bushman Dr near Shearer Ct, Jimboomba
Homestead Dr near Coachwood Dr, Jimboomba
Poinciana Dr at Flagstone State Primary, Jimboomba
End of Route




TAMBORINE, LOGAN VILLAGE, YARRABILBA

Tamborine Hall Interchange

277 - Greensward Rd - Tamborine

2-22 - Dollarbird Dr - Tamborine

75 - Dollarbird Dr - Tamborine

Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv Shopping Precinct
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Darlington Drv
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Combs St

Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Yarrabilba State School
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Woodward Ave
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Fauna Way

Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Woodward Ave
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Yarrabilba State School
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Combs St

Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Darlington Drv (Darlington Park)
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv Shopping Precinct
Translink Stop - Waterford Tamborine Rd at Stockleigh Rd
Translink Stop - Waterford Tamborine Rd at Anzac Ave
Translink Stop - Albert St at North St (Logan Village Bus Stop)
645 - Waterford Tamborine Rd - Buccan

15-27 - Luke Rd - Buccan

Arrive Canterbury College




PARK RIDGE, REGENTS PARK,
HERITAGE PARK, BROWNS PLAINS,
MARSDEN, CRESTMEAD, WATERFORD WEST

(Continued)

Augusta St at Crestmead Park, Crestmead 7:45 am
Augusta St at Crestmead Primary School, Crestmead 7:46 am
Augusta St at Trulson Drive, Crestmead 7:47 am
Augusta St at Pinnington Park, Crestmead 7:47 am
Julie St at Wallace Street, Crestmead 7:48 am
Julie St at Brabham Park, Crestmead 7:49 am
Julie St at Brabham Park, Crestmead 7:50 am
Julie St at Wallace Street, Crestmead 7:51 am
Augusta St at Pinnington Park, Crestmead 7:51am
Augusta St at Trulson Drive, Crestmead 7:52 am
Augusta St at Crestmead Primary School, Crestmead 7:53 am
Augusta St at Crestmead Park, Crestmead 7:53 am
Waratah Dr at Ramin Street, Crestmead 7:54 am
Waratah Dr at Myall Street, Crestmead 7:55 am
Waratah Dr at Forestwood Street, Crestmead 7:55 am
Waratah Dr at Whiteman Street, Crestmead 7:56 am
Chambers Flat Rd at Marsden High School, Marsden 7:58 am
Marsden High School, Waterford West 7:59 am
Muchow Rd near Moffatt Rd, Waterford West 8:00 am
Muchow Rd at Carnation Street, Waterford West 8:01am
Muchow Rd at Clearview Street, Waterford West 8:01lam
Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary, Waterford West 8:05am
Kingston Rd at Waterford West Shops, Waterford West 8:05 am
Waterford State Primary, Waterford 8:08 am
Arrive Canterbury College, Waterford 8:12am

bus =
queensland

NNNNNN G OUR COMMU



TAMBORINE, LOGAN VILLAGE, YARRABILBA

Depart Canterbury College

645 - Waterford Tamborine Rd - Buccan

15-27 - Luke Rd - Buccan

Logan Village State School

Translink Stop - Albert St at North St

Translink Stop - Waterford Tamborine Rd at Anzac Ave
Translink Stop - Waterford Tamborine Rd at Stockleigh Rd
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv Shopping Precinct
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Darlington Drv
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Combs St

Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Yarrabilba State School
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Woodward Ave
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Fauna Way

Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Woodward Ave
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Yarrabilba State School
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Combs St

Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv at Darlington Drv (Darlington Park)
Translink Stop - Yarrabilba Drv Shopping Precinct

75 - Dollarbird Dr - Tamborine

Tamborine Hall Interchange

End of Run




CEDAR CREEK, LOGAN VILLAGE,
BUCCAN, BAHRS SCRUB

Cedar Creek State School

181 - Chardon Bridge Rd - Cedar Creek

446 - Quinzeh Creek Rd - Logan Village
81-87 - Condamine Dr - Logan Village

91 - Diamentina Dr - Logan Village

310 - Miller Rd Bridge - Logan Village

64 - Lavelle Dr - Logan Village

413 - Latimer Rd - Logan Village

10 - The Aspect - Buccan

130 - Stegemann Rd - Buccan

314 - Hein Rd - Buccan

100 - Brookhaven Blvd - Bahrs Scrub

30 - Berzins Ct - Bahrs Scrub

18 - Rosella Dr - Bahrs Scrub

5 - Discovery Bvd - Bahrs Scrub QLD

1 - Ridgevale Blvd - Holmview

Translink Stop - Ridgevale Bvd near Amari St
Translink Stop - Tallagandra Rd at Ridgevale Bvd
Translink Stop - Tallagandra Rd at Rockford St
335 - Wuraga Rd - Bahrs Scrub

194 - Sharton Ave - Buccan

101 - Grand Terrace - Waterford

Arrive Canterbury College




WATERFORD, BUCCAN, HOLMVIEW,
BAHRS SCRUB, LOGAN VILLAGE, CEDAR CREEK

Depart Canterbury College

Translink Stop - Jarvis Rd near Woodlands Bvd
10 - Grand Terrace - Waterford

Translink Stop - Grand Tce at Willow Rise Dr
194 - Sharton Ave - Buccan

108 - Gardiner Rd - Waterford

1 - Ridgevale Blvd - Holmview

Translink Stop - Ridgevale Bvd near Amari St
Translink Stop - Tallagandra Rd at Ridgevale Bvd
Translink Stop - Tallagandra Rd at Rockford St
Translink Stop - Pepper Tree Dr at Stoneleigh Way
6 - Innsbruck Wy - Bahrs Scrub

5 - Discovery Bvd - Bahrs Scrub

12 - Berzins Ct - Bahrs Scrub

335 - Wuraga Rd - Bahrs Scrub

50 - The Aspect - Buccan

10 - The Aspect - Buccan

41 - Randle Rd - Buccan

4] - Cartwright Rd - Buccan

87 - Cartwright Rd - Buccan

413 - Latimer Rd - Logan Village

64 - Lavelle Dr - Logan Village

141 - Miller Rd Bridge - Logan Village

310 - Miller Rd Bridge - Logan Village

350 - Miller Rd Bridge - Logan Village

91 - Diamentina Dr - Logan Village

446 - Quinzeh Creek Rd - Logan Village

510 - Quinzeh Creek Rd - Logan Village

39-49 - Condamine Dr - Logan Village

922 - Quinzeh Creek Rd - Cedar Creek

1018 - Quinzeh Creek Rd - Cedar Creek

197 - Chardon Bridge Rd - Cedar Creek

249 - Chardon Bridge Rd - Cedar Creek

40 - Chardon Bridge Rd - Cedar Creek

Cedar Creek State School

End of Run




LOGAN VILLAGE, CHAMBERS FLAT,
LOGAN RESERVE, PARK RIDGE,
CRESTMEAD, MARSDEN, WATERFORD WEST

Translink Stop - Albert St at North St

32 - Anzac Ave - Logan Village

73 - Kenny Rd - Chambers Flat

144 - Holloway Rd - Chambers Flat

263 - Holloway Rd - Chambers Flat

82 - Rossmore Rd - Logan Reserve

771 - Logan Reserve Rd - Logan Reserve

409 - Logan Reserve Rd - Logan Reserve

Logan Reserve State School

43 - School Rd - Logan Reserve

Park Ridge State High School

Translink Stop - Park Ridge park 'n’ ride stop B

40 - Clarke Rd - Park Ridge

Translink Stop - Bumstead Rd near Clarke Rd

Translink Stop - Julie St at Bumstead Road

Translink Stop - Julie St at Brabham Park

St Francis College

Translink Stop - Chambers Flat Rd at Marsden Works Depot
Marsden State School

Translink Stop - Chambers Flat Rd at Marsden High School
Marsden State High School

Translink Stop - Muchow Rd near Moffatt Rd

Translink Stop - Muchow Rd at Carnation Street
Translink Stop - Muchow Rd at Clearview Street
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary
Waterford West State School

Arrive Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay




WATERFORD WEST, LOGAN RESERVE,
PARK RIDGE, CRESTMEAD, CHAMBERS FLAT

Depart Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary
Translink Stop - Logan Reserve Rd near Hydrangea St
Logan Reserve State School

43 - School Rd - Logan Reserve

Park Ridge State High School

Translink Stop - Park Ridge park 'n’ ride stop B

40 - Clarke Rd - Park Ridge

Translink Stop - Bumstead Rd near Clarke Rd
Translink Stop - Julie St at Bumstead Road

Translink Stop - Julie St at Brabham Park

St Francis College

Translink Stop - Julie St at Brabham Park

Translink Stop - Julie St at Bumstead Road

409 - Logan Reserve Rd - Logan Reserve

82 - Rossmore Rd - Logan Reserve

263 - Holloway Rd - Chambers Flat

144 - Holloway Rd - Chambers Flat

End of Run

3:30 pm
3:35pm
3:38 pm
3:40 pm
3:42 pm
3:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:01 pm
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:10 pm
4:11 pm
4:12 pm
4:19 pm
4:23 pm
4:26 pm
4:27 pm

- LOGAN COACHES



LOGAN VILLAGE, STOCKLEIGH,
JIMBOOMBA, BUCCAN

15-19 - Yore Rd - Logan Village
207-213 - Alfred Rd - Stockleigh QLD
321 - Stockleigh Rd - Jimboomba
162 - Maryland St - Jimboomba
210-222 - Camp Cable Rd - Jimboomba
81 - Hotz Rd - Logan Village QLD

2 - Pioneer Dr - Logan Village

56 - Pioneer Dr - Logan Village

31 - Georgina Dr - Logan Village

36 - Culgoa Cres - Logan Village
68 - Hein Rd - Buccan

2 - Jacqueline Rd - Buccan

72 - Sheree Ct - Buccan QLD

17 - Buccan Rd - Buccan

Arrive Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay

7:20 am
7:22 am
724 am
7:25 am
7:27 am
7:30 am
7:35 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:38 am
7:48 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:55 am
8:15am

- LOGAN COACHES



WATERFORD, BUCCAN, LOGAN VILLAGE,
JIMBOOMBA, STOCKLEIGH

Depart Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay 3:30 pm
116 - Sanctuary Pkwy - Waterford 3:35 pm
106 - Jarvis Rd - Waterford 3:36 pm
174 - Dairy Creek Rd - Waterford 3:37 pm
22 - Cambogan Rd - Waterford 3:38 pm
194-198 - Hein Rd - Buccan 3:43 pm
2 - Jacqueline Rd - Buccan 3:44 pm
72 - Sheree Ct - Buccan QLD 3:45 pm
66 - Hein Rd - Buccan 3:50 pm
36 - Culgoa Cres - Logan Village 3:55 pm
31 - Georgina Dr - Logan Village 3:66 pm
2 - Pioneer Dr - Logan Village 4:00 pm
81 - Hotz Rd - Logan Village 4:05 pm
162 - Maryland St - Jimboomba 415 pm
321 - Stockleigh Rd - Jimboomba 416 pm
207-213 - Alfred Rd - Stockleigh QLD 419 pm
15-19 - Yore Rd - Logan Village 4:25 pm
End of Run

- LOGAN COACHES



BEAUDESERT, GLENEAGLE, VERESDALE,
WOODHILL, CEDAR VALE, JIMBOOMBA,
LOGAN VILLAGE, BUCCAN

Translink Stop - ANZ Bank Anna St at Williaom Street
Snap Fitness (Opposite ACS Engineers)

Translink Stop - Brisbane St at Turbot Street (Sawmill)
Translink Stop - Opposite Beaudesert State High School
Translink Stop - Opposite Gleneagle State School

The Veresdale Hotel

Translink Stop - Opposite Woodhill School

Translink Stop - Mount Lindesay Hwy near Millstream Rd
Translink Stop - Jimboomba Tavern

Jimboomba Mundoolun Road (gravel patch prior to roundabout)
Cnr Virginia Way & Camp Cable Road

226-232 Hotz Rd, Logan Village QLD 4207

167 Bobermien Rd, Logan Village QLD 4207

Cnr of Stockleigh and Geoff Phillip Drive

Translink Stop - Waterford Tamborine Rd at Anzac Ave
Translink Stop - Albert St at North St

Corner of Twilight Court, Buccan

Arrive Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay

7:19 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:28 am
7:31am
7:33 am
7:41 am
7:44 am
7:45 am
7:58 am
8:.02 am
8:03 am
8:04 am
8:06 am
8:08 am
8:12 am
8:20am

- LOGAN COACHES



RUN

LOGAN VILLAGE, JIMBOOMBA, CEDAR VALE,
27 WOODHILL, VERESDALE, GLENEAGLE, BEAUDESERT

(PM)

Depart Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay 3:30 pm
Translink Stop - Albert St at North St (Opposite Woolworths) 3:40 pm
Cnr of Stockleigh and Geoff Phillip Drive 3:45 pm
Cnr Virginia Way & Camp Cable Road 3:58 pm
Cnr Wynne Road & Edelstein Rd 4:00 pm
Translink Stop - Jimboomba Tavern 4:06 pm
TranslLink Stop - Mount Lindesay Hwy near Millstream Rd 410 pm
Translink Stop - Woodhill School 4:20 pm
Hopkins Park 4:24 pm
Translink Stop - Gleneagle State School 4:25 pm
Translink Stop - Beaudesert State High School 4:35 pm
ACS Engineers (Opposite Snap Fitness) 4:40 pm
Translink Stop - ANZ Bank Anna St at Williom Street 4:45 pm
End of Run

- LOGAN COACHES



JIMBOOMBA, SOUTH MACLEAN, NORTH MACLEAN,
NEW BEITH, GREENBANK, PARK RIDGE SOUTH,
MUNRUBEN, CHAMBERS FLAT,

PARK RIDGE, WATERFORD WEST

55 Drover Crescent, Jimboomba

Teviot Rd after roundabout

303 Mountain Ridge Road, South Maclean

Translink Stop - Teviot Rd at Clifton Dr

Translink Stop - Teviot Rd at Hives Rd

138 - Horseshoe Cres - New Beith

313 - Equestrian Dr - New Beith

251-257 - Equestrian Dr - New Beith

1-3 - Corymbia Cct - New Beith

221 - Lyon Dr - New Beith

6 - Skara La - New Beith

96 - Loch Ness Cct - New Beith

17 - Crystal Brook Rd - New Beith

Translink Stop — Pub Ln at Greenbank Shopping Centre
Gravel Patch — 561 Stoney Camp Rd, Greenbank

1929 Chambers Flat Road, Munruben

28 - Highgrove Cl - Chambers Flat

Cnr Flesser Road and Koplick Road

Cnr Chambers Ridge Bvd & East Beaumont Road
Translink Stop - Beutel St near Lexham St

Translink Stop - Beutel St at Tygum Road

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Waterford West Shops
Arrive Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay

Arrive Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay




WATERFORD WEST, PARK RIDGE, CHAMBERS FLAT,
MUNRUBEN, PARK RIDGE SOUTH, GREENBANK,
NEW BEITH, NORTH MACLEAN,

SOUTH MACLEAN, JIMBOOMBA

Depart Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary
Translink Stop - Beutel St at Tygum Road

Translink Stop - Beutel St near Lexham St

Cnr Chambers Ridge Bvd & East Beaumont Rd

Cnr Flesser Road & Grey Gum Road

28 - Highgrove Cl - Chambers Flat

Cnr of Chambers Flat Road and Warner Road (Bus Shelter)
1929 Chambers Flat Road, Munruben

Gravel Patch - 562 Stoney Camp Rd, Greenbank QLD 4124
313 - Equestrian Dr - New Beith

251-257 - Equestrian Dr - New Beith

1-3 - Corymbia Cct - New Beith

221 - Lyon Dr - New Beith

6 - Skara La - New Beith

96 - Loch Ness Cct - New Beith

17 - Crystal Brook Rd - New Beith

124 - Pub Ln - New Beith

Translink Stop - Pub Ln at Greenbank Shopping Centre
Translink Stop - Teviot Rd at Hives Rd

Translink Stop - Teviot Rd at Clifton Dr

303 Mountain Ridge Road, South MaclLean

Teviot Rd after roundabout

55 Drover Crescent, Jimboomba

End of Run

3:30 pm
3:36 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:46 pm
3:50 pm
3:51 pm
3:58 pm
4:05 pm
418 pm
4:24 pm
4:25 pm
4:28 pm
4:30 pm
4:33 pm
4:34 pm
4:36 pm
4:40 pm
4:43 pm
4:46 pm
4:47 pm
5:00 pm
5:05 pm
5:10 pm

- LOGAN COACHES



KURABY, UNDERWOOD, ROCHEDALE SOUTH,
ROCHEDALE, SPRINGWOOD, DAISY HILL,
SHAILER PARK, MEADOWBROOK, LOGANLEA

Translink Stop - Stiller Dr at Beenleigh Rd, stop 90
Translink Stop - Stiller Dr at Balmoral St, stop 89
Translink Stop - Stiller Dr at Crestwood St, stop 88
Translink Stop - Stiller Dr at Redland Close, stop 87
Translink Stop - Beenleigh Rd at Logan Road
Translink Stop - Logan Rd at Celia Street

Translink Stop - Logan Rd at Harris Road

Translink Stop - Underwood Rd near School Rd
Translink Stop - Underwood Rd near Centre Pl
Translink Stop - Underwood Rd near Gerrans St
Translink Stop - Underwood Rd near Rochedale Rd
Translink Stop - Rochedale Rd near Sunningdale Ave
Translink Stop - Rochedale Rd at Kumbari Street
Translink Stop - Cinderella Dr at Collene Grove
Translink Stop - Springwood Community Centre
Translink Stop - Cinderella Dr at Springwood Park
Translink Stop - Barbaralla Dr at Tallowood Park
Translink Stop - Barbaralla Dr at Barbaralla Park
Translink Stop - Barbaralla Dr at Burgallby Road
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at Hawkins Street
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at Old Chatswood Road
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at Coleman Crescent
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at St Edwards Catholic Primary School
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at John Paul College
(continued on next page)




KURABY, UNDERWOOD, ROCHEDALE SOUTH,
ROCHEDALE, SPRINGWOOD, DAISY HILL,
SHAILER PARK, MEADOWBROOK, LOGANLEA

Translink Stop - Daisy Hill Rd at Gladewood Drive
Translink Stop - Daisy Hill Rd at Lyndale Street
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Celosia Street
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Scarlet Park
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Elita Street
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Davina Street, Shailer Park
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Trinette Street
Translink Stop - Upper Lyndale St at Arnold Street
Translink Stop - Roselea St at Kimberley Plaza
Translink Stop - Roselea St at Hailar Street
Translink Stop - Roselea St at Cooba Court
Translink Stop - Shailer Rd near Oregon Dr
Translink Stop - Shailer Rd near Hester St
Translink Stop - Shailer Rd near Francis Rd
Translink Stop - Winnetts Rd near Dahlia St
Translink Stop - Loganlea Rd near Ellerslie Rd
Translink Stop - Edenlea Dr at Meadowbrook Shopping Centre
Translink Stop - Edenlea Dr at Edenlea Park
Translink Stop - Edenlea Dr at Kilsay Crescent
Translink Stop - Edenlea Dr at Berendt Court
Translink Stop - Armstrong Rd at Loganlea TAFE
Translink Stop - Armstrong Rd at Logan Hospital
Arrive Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay
Arrive Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay




MEADOWBROOK, DAISY HILL,
SHAILER PARK, SPRINGWOOD,
ROCHEDALE SOUTH, UNDERWOOD, KURABY

Depart Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay
Depart Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay
Translink Stop - Armstrong Rd at Logan Hospital
Translink Stop - Armstrong Rd at Loganlea TAFE
Translink Stop - Edenlea Dr at Berendt Court
Translink Stop - Edenlea Dr at Kilsay Crescent
Translink Stop - Edenlea Dr at Edenlea Park
Translink Stop - Edenlea Dr at Meadowbrook Shopping Centre
Translink Stop - Loganlea Rd near Ellerslie Rd
Translink Stop - Winnetts Rd near Dahlia St
Translink Stop - Shailer Rd at Hester St

Translink Stop - Shailer Rd near Oregon Dr
Translink Stop - Roselea St at Cooba Court
Translink Stop - Roselea St at Hailar Street
Translink Stop - Roselea St at Roselea Park
Translink Stop - Upper Lyndale St at Arnold Street
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Trinette Street
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Davina Street
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Elita Street
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Scarlet Park
Translink Stop - Lyndale St at Celosia Street
Translink Stop - Daisy Hill Rd at Lyndale Street
Translink Stop - Daisy Hill Rd at Gladewood Drive
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at John Paul College




MEADOWBROOK, DAISY HILL,
SHAILER PARK, SPRINGWOOD,
ROCHEDALE SOUTH, UNDERWOOD, KURABY

Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd near Evenwood St
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at Coleman Crescent
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at Brentwood Drive
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at Old Chatswood Road
Translink Stop - Chatswood Rd at Hawkins Street
Translink Stop - Barbaralla Dr at Burgallby Road
Translink Stop - Barbaralla Dr at Barbaralla Park
Translink Stop - Barbaralla Dr at Tallowood Park
Translink Stop - Cinderella Dr at Arndale Shopping Centre
Translink Stop - Springwood Rd at Cinderella Drive
Translink Stop - Rochedale Rd near Rangeview St
Translink Stop - Rochedale Rd near Sunningdale Ave
Translink Stop - Underwood Rd near Dalhouse Ct
Translink Stop - Underwood Rd near Gerrans St
Translink Stop - Underwood Rd near Centre Pl
Translink Stop - Logan Rd at Underwood Villas
Translink Stop - Logan Rd at Harris Road

Translink Stop - Logan Rd at Celia Street

Translink Stop - Beenleigh Rd at Logan Road
Translink Stop - Stiller Dr at Woodglen St, stop 87
Translink Stop - Stiller Dr at Crestwood St, stop 88
Translink Stop - Stiller Dr at Balmoral St, stop 89
Translink Stop - Stiller Dr at Beenleigh Rd, stop 90
End of Run




UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT, MACGREGOR, SUNNYBANK,
SUNNYBANK HILLS, CALAMVALE, RUNCORN,
UNDERWOOD, SLACKS CREEK, KINGSTON,
LOGANLEA, WATERFORD WEST

Garden City Shopping Centre interchange - Bus Stop O
Translink Stop - Kessels Rd at MacGregor, stop 59
Translink Stop - Parkway St near Springfield St, stop 80
Translink Stop - Granadilla St at Mimosa Creek, stop 79
Translink Stop - Granadilla St at Ceriman Street, stop 78
Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Sunnybank

Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Elva Street, stop 81
Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Turton Street, stop 80
Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Pristina Street, stop 67
Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Altandi, stop 68

Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Lampson Street

Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Runcorn School A, stop 68A
Translink Stop - Gowan Rd at Darnell Street, stop 73
Translink Stop - Gowan Rd near Coori Street, stop 74
Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd near Hillcrest St, stop 73/16
Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Signata Street

Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Stringybark Street, stop 75
Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Stringybark Street, stop 75
Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Signata Street

Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Hillcrest Street, stop 72a
Translink Stop - Pinelands Rd at Hellawell

Translink Stop - Pinelands Rd at Sunnybank Hills South
Translink Stop - Calam Rd near Honeywood St
Translink Stop - Beaudesert Rd at Benhiam Street
Translink Stop - Beaudesert Rd at Kameruka Street
Translink Stop - Honeysuckle Way at Sunflower
(Continued on next page)




UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT, MACGREGOR, SUNNYBANK,
SUNNYBANK HILLS, CALAMVALE, RUNCORN,
UNDERWOOD, SLACKS CREEK, KINGSTON,
LOGANLEA, WATERFORD WEST

Translink Stop - Honeysuckle Way at Calamvale
Translink Stop - Gowan Rd at The Parks

Translink Stop - Gowan Rd at Parkside

Translink Stop - Gowan Rd at Pennant Hills

Translink Stop - Gowan Rd at Calam North, stop 35
Translink Stop - Compton Rd at Frizzell Street, stop 85
Translink Stop - Compton Rd at Kyabra Street, stop 86
Translink Stop - Compton Rd at Piccadilly Way, stop 28
Translink Stop - Compton Rd near North Rd

Translink Stop - Compton Rd near Ewing Rd

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Compton Road
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Monte Street

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Park Road

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Woodridge Adventure Park
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Akora Street

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd near Paradise Rd
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Market Square
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Edith Street

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Augustus Street
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Gould Adams Park
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Station Road

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Monash Road

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Waterford West Shops
Arrive Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay

Arrive Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay




WATERFORD WEST, LOGANLEA, KINGSTON,
LOGAN CENTRAL, WOODRIDGE, STRETTON,
CALAMVALE, SUNNYBANK HILLS, SUNNYBANK,
MACGREGOR, UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT

Depart Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay

Depart Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Monash Road

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Station Road

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Gould Adams Park
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Augustus Street
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Edith Street

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Market Square
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Jean Street

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd near Pilbi St

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Woodridge Adventure Park
Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Park Road

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Rudge Street

Translink Stop - Kingston Rd at Booran Drive

Translink Stop - Compton Rd near Ewing Rd

Translink Stop - Compton Rd near North Rd

Translink Stop - Compton Rd at Piccadilly Way, stop 28
Translink Stop - Compton Rd near Kyabra Street, stop 86
Translink Stop - Compton Rd at Frizzell Street, stop 85
Translink Stop - Gowan Rd at Gowan and Compton
Translink Stop - Gowan Rd at Calam North, stop 35
Translink Stop - Gowan Rd at Pennant Hills

Translink Stop - Gowan Rd at Parkside

Translink Stop - Honeysuckle Way at The Parks
Translink Stop - Honeysuckle Way at Calamvale
(continued on next page)




WATERFORD WEST, LOGANLEA, KINGSTON,
LOGAN CENTRAL, WOODRIDGE, STRETTON,
CALAMVALE, SUNNYBANK HILLS, SUNNYBANK,
MACGREGOR, UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT

Translink Stop - Honeysuckle Way at Sunflower

Translink Stop - Beaudesert Rd at Calamvale College
Translink Stop - Beaudesert Rd at Kameruka Street
Translink Stop - Beaudesert Rd at Benhiam Street
Translink Stop - Calam Rd near Lear St

Translink Stop - Pinelands Rd at Sunnybank Hills South
Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd near Hillcrest St, stop 73/16
Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Signata Street

Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Stringybark Street, stop 75
Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Stringybark Street, stop 75
Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Signata Street

Translink Stop - Hellawell Rd at Hillcrest Street, stop 72a
Translink Stop - Gowan Rd near Coori Street, stop 74
Translink Stop - Gowan Rd near Darnell Street, stop 73
Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Runcorn School A, stop 68B
Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Altandi, stop 68

Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Pristina Street, stop 79
Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Turton Street, stop 80
Translink Stop - Mains Rd at Elva Street, stop 81

Translink Stop - McCullough St at Granadilla

Translink Stop - Granadilla St at Sunderland Street, stop 76
Translink Stop - Granadilla St at Henderson Park, stop 77
Translink Stop - Granadilla St at Ceriman Street, stop 78
Translink Stop - Granadilla St at Mimosa Creek, stop 79
Translink Stop - Parkway St near Springfield St, stop 80
Garden City Shopping Centre interchange - Bus Stop K
End of Run




Jacobs Ridge Park

Translink Stop - Eggersdorf Rd at Ormeau Village
Translink Stop - Peachey Rd near Doherty Ct
Translink Stop - Peachey Rd near Caswell Ct
Translink Stop - Peachey Rd near Vaughan Dr
Translink Stop - Philben Dr near Peachey Rd
Translink Stop - Philben Dr near Winfield Rd
Translink Stop - Philben Dr near Citrinus Ct
Translink Stop - Doolan St near Philben Dr
Translink Stop - Doolan St near Karall St

Translink Stop - Doolan St near Colane St

Truck Stop - Alberta Park Road

Cnr of Mell Street & Richland Drive

Elemental Shell (Art Ckass)

Translink Stop - Carl Heck Bvd near Bannockburn Rd
Translink Stop - Carl Heck Bvd near Hendrix St
Translink Stop - Kaiser Dr near Ernest St

Translink Stop - Kaiser Dr near Lena Pl

Translink Stop - Kaiser Dr near Carl Heck Bvd
Translink Stop - Carl Heck Bvd near Mewing Ct
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Mountain View Cr
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Gaynor Ct
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Magenta Ct
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Shea Ct
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Lexcen Ct
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Lance Dr
Translink Stop - Tallagandra Rd near Nyah St
Translink Stop - Harburg Dr near Rogers Ave
Translink Stop - Harburg Dr near Benjul Dr
Translink Stop - Harburg Dr near Horizon Dr
Translink Stop - Glasson Dr at High Rd

Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay

Translink Stop - Station Rd near Federation Dr
Bethania Station

Arrive Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay

ORMEAU, LUSCOMBE, BANNOCKBURN,
BELIVAH, WINDAROO, MOUNT WARREN PARK,
BEENLEIGH, BETHANIA

7:00 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am

711 am
712 am
7:21am
7:24 am
7:28 am
7:33 am
7:34 am
7:35 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:38 am
7:39 am

7:40 am

7:41 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:45 am
8:00 am
8:.07 am
8:08 am
8:15am

(Y LOGAN COACHES



RUN

BETHANIA, BEENLEIGH, MOUNT WARREN PARK,
32 WINDAROO, BELIVAH, ORMEAU

(PM)

Depart Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay
Bethania Station (on demand)

Translink Stop - Harburg Dr near Horizon Dr
Translink Stop - Harburg Drive near Benjul Dr
Translink Stop - Harburg Dr near Carrie Cr

Translink Stop - Tallagandra Rd near Nyah St
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Beaudesert Beenleigh Rd
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Shields St
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Honeyman St
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Robert Stanley Dr
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Magenta Ct
Translink Stop - Mount Warren Bvd near Yvonne Cr
Translink Stop - Carl Heck Bvd near Mewing Ct
Translink Stop - Kaiser Dr near Gustav Way
Translink Stop - Kaiser Dr near Lena Pl

Translink Stop - Kaiser Dr near Schonwerder Dr
Translink Stop - Carl Heck Bvd near Hendrix St
Translink Stop - Carl Heck Bvd near Lennon Dr
Elemental Shell (Art Class)

Translink Stop - Doolan St near Colane St

Translink Stop - Doolan St near Karall St

Translink Stop - Doolan St near Halfway Dr
Translink Stop - Pascoe Rd at Halfway Drive
Translink Stop - Cuthbert Dr near Brookside Cct
Translink Stop - Lahrs Rd near Notar Dr Nth
Translink Stop - Lahrs Rd near Notar Dr Sth

Translink Stop - Lahrs Rd near Mark Porter Pl
Translink Stop - Lahrs Rd near Motorway Circuit
Translink Stop - Goldmine Rd near Lahrs Rd
Translink Stop - Goldmine Rd near Jonquil St
Translink Stop - Rockwood Dr near Goldmine Rd
Translink Stop - Kilkivan Dr near Tarella Ct

Jacobs Ridge Park

End of Run

3:30 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
341 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3:49 pm
3:50 pm
3:51 pm
3:52 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
3:57 pm
4:10 pm
411 pm
412 pm
4:15 pm
4:16 pm
417 pm
418 pm
419 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:22 pm
4:23 pm
4:24 pm
4:25 pm

- LOGAN COACHES



PARKINSON, CALAMVALE, DREWVALE, HILLCREST,
REGENTS PARK, BROWNS PLAINS, BERRINBA,
MARSDEN, CRESTMEAD, KINGSTON

Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Nottingham 7:05 am
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Glenfield 7:06 am
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Parkinson, stop 90 7:07 am
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Lake Eyre Crescent Stop 91 7:08 am
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Parkinson East, stop 92 7:09 am
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Lichfield Place, stop 93 7:10 am
Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Tamarisk Way 71N am
Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Waterstone 712 am
Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Stretton Gardens 713 am
Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Waterstone 714 am
Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Tamarisk Way 715 am
Translink Stop - Peverell St near Newburn St 7:23 am

Translink Stop - Peverell St near Clabon St

Translink Stop - Peverell St near Tarver St

Translink Stop - Conifer St near Whitcomb St 7:24 am
Translink Stop - Conifer St near Bywater St

Translink Stop - Conifer St near Silvertop St

Translink Stop - Silvertop St near Hoop St 7:25 am
Translink Stop - Silvertop St near Anzac Ave

Translink Stop - Vansittart Rd near Estramina Rd 7:26 am
Translink Stop - Letitia St at Vansittart Road 7:27 am
Translink Stop - Letitia St at Hydrabad Street

Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Parkroyal Crescent 7:28 am
Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Owens Crescent -
Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Colisa Crescent North 7:29 am

Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Colisa Crescent South

Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Regents Park Primary School

Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Green Rd

Translink Stop - Green Rd at Solandra Circuit

Translink Stop - Green Rd at Sunrise Court 7:30 am
(continued on next page)

(Y LOGAN COACHES



PARKINSON, CALAMVALE, DREWVALE, HILLCREST,
REGENTS PARK, BROWNS PLAINS, BERRINBA,
MARSDEN, CRESTMEAD, KINGSTON

Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Charlton Pl 7:31am
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Lamberth Rd 7:32 am
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Lamberth Rd 7:33 am
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Renee St 7:34 am
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Vansittart Rd 7:35 am
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Ivor St 7:36 am
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Yancey St 7:37 am
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Browns Plains Rd 7:38 am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Oakdale Park 7:39 am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Wembley Road 7:40 am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Campden Street 7:41 am
Translink Stop - Logan Metro Sports Complex 7:42 am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Magnesium Drive 7:43 am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Fifth Avenue 7:44 am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Third Avenue 7:45 am
Translink Stop - Trulson Dr near Coachwood St 7:46 am
Translink Stop - Trulson Dr near Brushbox St 7:47 am
Translink Stop - Augusta St at Trulson Drive 7:48 am
Translink Stop - Augusta St at Crestmead Primary School 7:49 am
Translink Stop - Augusta St at Crestmead Park 7:50 am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Pedder Street 7:51am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Emerald Street 7:52 am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Birch Street -
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Blue Gum Drive 7:53 am
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Havenbah Park

Translink Stop - Chambers Flat Rd at Mark Lane 7:54 am
Translink Stop - Chambers Flat Rd at Marsden Park -
Translink Stop - Chambers Flat Rd at Lancaster Park 7:55 am
Arrive Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay 8:10am
Arrive Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay 8:15am

(Y LOGAN COACHES



RU N WATERFORD WEST, MARSDEN, CRESTMEAD,

HERITAGE PARK, BROWNS PLAINS, PARK RIDGE,
42 REGENTS PARK, HILLCREST, CALAMVALE,
(PM) DREWVALE, PARKINSON
Depart Canterbury College - Senior Bus Bay 3:30 pm
Depart Canterbury College - Junior Bus Bay 3:35 pm
Translink Stop - Chambers Flat Rd at Lancaster Park 3:42 pm
Translink Stop - Chambers Flat Rd at Marsden Park 3:43 pm
Translink Stop - Chambers Flat Rd at Mark Lane 3:44 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Havenbah Park 3:45 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Blue Gum Drive 3:46 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Birch Street 3:47 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Emerald Street 3:48 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Pedder Street 3:49 pm
Translink Stop - Augusta St at Crestmead Park 3:560 pm
Translink Stop - Augusta St at Crestmead Primary School 3:51 pm
Translink Stop - Augusta St at Trulson Drive 3:52 pm
Translink Stop -Trulson Dr near Limerick Dr 3:563 pm
Translink Stop - Trulson Dr near Limerick Dr 3:54 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Third Avenue 3:55 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Fifth Avenue 3:56 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Magnesium Drive 3:57 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd near Campden St 3:58 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Campden Street 3:59 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Wembley Road 4:00 pm
Translink Stop - Browns Plains Rd at Oakdale Park 4:01 pm
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Ammons St 4:.02 pm
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Yancey St -
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Ivor St 4:05 pm

Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Rossmore St
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Widewood Ct
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Lamberth Rd East
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Lamberth Rd East
Translink Stop - Waller Rd near Charlton Pl

- LOGAN COACHES



RU N WATERFORD WEST, MARSDEN, CRESTMEAD,

HERITAGE PARK, BROWNS PLAINS, PARK RIDGE,
42 REGENTS PARK, HILLCREST, CALAMVALE,
(PM) DREWVALE, PARKINSON

Translink Stop - Green Rd at Solandra Circuit
Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Green Road

Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Regents Park Primary School

Translink Stop - Emerald Dr near Colisa Cr

Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Colisa Crescent North
Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Owens Crescent
Translink Stop - Emerald Dr at Parkroyal Crescent
Translink Stop - Letitia St at Hydrabad Street
Translink Stop - Letitia St at Vansittart Road

Translink Stop - Vansittart Rd near Estramina Rd
Translink Stop - Silvertop St near Anzac Ave

Translink Stop - Silvertop St near Hoop St

Translink Stop - Peverell St near Clabon St

Translink Stop - Peverell St near Newburn St

Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Tamarisk Way
Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Waterstone

Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Stretton Gardens
Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Waterstone

Translink Stop - lllaweena St at Tamarisk Way
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Lichfield Place, stop 93
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Parkinson East, stop 92
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Lake Eyre Crescent Stop 91
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Parkinson, stop 90
Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Glenfield

Translink Stop - Algester Rd at Nottingham

End of Run

4:06 pm
4:07 pm

4:08 pm

4:09 pm

4:10 pm
4:12 pm
4:13 pm
4:15 pm
4:16 pm
4:23 pm
4:24 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
4:27 pm
4:45 pm
4:46 pm
4:47 pm
4:48 pm
4:49 pm
4:50 pm

- LOGAN COACHES






